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	Milestone Activity
	Beneficiary Number

	
	Extension
	USDA
	Non-Profit
	Industry
	Farmers
	Other

	First workshop
	2
	2
	5
	6
	2
	13*

	*Other equals Conservation Districts, State and University.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Assistance/Additional Services/Assessments 
	
	
	1
	
	3
	1

	Workshops (2-Soil Organic Matter for Farmers)
	
	
	
	
	80
	

	Outreach (Providers, not number reached. The goal  of at least 1500 has been reached thru websites and more)
	2
	
	3
	
	1
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



